CAYO AL 105

e Lightweight road alloy frame with Cayo geometry,

internal cable routing and full carbon fork

e Full carbon fork
e Shimano 105

e Concept EX wheels

Frame

Fork

Rear Derailleur
Front Derailleur
Shifter
Cassette
Crankset

Gear
Handlebar
Stem

Headset

Saddle
Seatpost

Brake Calipers
Wheelset

Tires

Colour

The specifications and not the pictures are decisive. Technical changes of the components and errors excepted

Race V3 Alloy Triple Butted
Focus CRF Carbon T4
Shimano 105

Shimano 105

Shimano 105

Shimano 105

Shimano RS500

front: 52/36 rear: 11/28
Concept EX

Concept EX

FSA Orbit C33

Concept EX

Concept EX

Concept R540

Concept EX

Schwalbe Lugano 622 X25
Slategrey matt / Dark Red / White

WHEEL SIZE SIZE/CM

48
51
54
57
60

28"
28"
28"
28"
28"

FRAMESIZE STACK

ROAD MOUNTAIN ELECTRIC -

XS/48
S/51
M/54
L/57

XL/60

[mm]

512
530
547
564,5
588,5

370
380
390
400
415

ARTICLE NO.

623012 210
623012 211
623012 212
623012 213
623012 214

CRANKSET

[length in mm]

170
170
172,5
175
175

ALLROUND

TRIPLE BUTTED
'l TUBE DESIGN

[width in mm]

40
40
42
44
44

HANDLEBAR STEM

TAPERED
HEADTUBE

[length in mm]

90

100
100
110
120

FOOCUIS





